
Day Date Opponent Game Time Location
Wednesday 1-Dec Salmon JV/V 4:30 Home
Saturday 4-Dec Ririe C/jV/V 4:30 Ririe
Tuesday 7-Dec West Jefferson C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Wednesday 8-Dec Shelley C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Wednesday 15-Dec West Jefferson C/jV/V 4:30 West Jefferson
Thursday 16-Dec Marsh Valley C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Saturday 18-Dec Jackson Hole C/jV/V TBD Jackson Hole
Tue- Thur Dec. 28-30 Parma Tourney V TBD Parma
Tuesday 4-Jan Snake River C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Saturday 8-Jan Salmon JV/V 4:30 Salmon
Tuesday 11-Jan Marsh Valley C/jV/V 4:30 Marsh Valley
Friday 14-Jan Shelley C/jV/V 4:30 Shelley
Wednesday 19-Jan Ririe C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Friday 21-Jan Snake River C/jV/V 4:30 Snake River
Wednesday 26-Jan Jackson Hole C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Thursday 27-Jan South Fremont C/jV/V 4:30 South Fremont
Wednesday 2-Feb Sugar Salem C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Friday 4-Feb South Fremont C/jV/V 4:30 Home
Friday 11-Feb Sugar Salem C/jV/V 4:30 Sugar Salem
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